Long Beach Restructured Water and Sewer Rates

Effective July 1, 2017

Potable
VOLUMETRIC:

Volumetric Rate by Customer Type:
1 For single family customers of potable water

granted an exemption from the City's Utility Users Tax

Previous New Previous New
Tier_ Billing Units  Billing Units Rate (3) Rate ($)
IA First 5 First 6 $ 1427 $ -
I Next 10 Next 7 $ 2854 $ 3.678
1} Over 15 Over 13 $ 4281 $ 5.366
2 For single family customers of potable water not
granted an exemption from the City's Utility Users Tax

Previous New Previous New
Tier_ Billing Units  Billing Units Rate (3) Rate ($)
B First 5 First 6 $ 2569 $ 1.921
I Next 10 Next 7 $ 2854 $ 3.678
1} Over 15 Over 13 $ 4281 $ 5.366
3 For duplex residential customers granted exemption

Previous New Previous New
Tier Billing Units  Billing Units Rate ($) Rate ($)
IA First 2.5 First 6 $ 1427 $ -
Il Next 10.5 Next 7 $ 2854 $ 3.678
i Over 13 Over 13 $ 4281 $ 5.366
4 For duplex residential customers not granted exemption

Previous New Previous New
Tier_ Billing Units  Billing Units Rate (3) Rate ($)
B First 2.5 First 6 $ 2569 $ 1.921
I Next 10.5 Next 7 $ 2854 $ 3.678
1} Over 13 Over 13 $ 4281 $ 5.366
5 For multi-family residential customers granted exemption

Previous New Previous New
Tier Billing Units  Billing Units Rate ($) Rate (%)
IA First 2.5 First 6 $ 1427 $ -
Il Next 6.5 Next 7 $ 2854 $ 3.678
i Over 9 Over 13 $ 4281 $ 5.366

6 For Multi-family residential customers not granted exemption

Previous New Previous New
Tier_ Billing Units  Billing Units Rate (3) Rate ($)
B First 2.5 First 6 $ 2569 $ 1921
Il Next 6.5 Next 7 $ 2854 $ 3.678
1} Over 9 Over 13 $ 4281 $ 5.366
7 For Commercial, Industrial, Irrigation & the City
Previous New
Rate (3) Rate ($)
$ 2854 $ 2.858

DAILY SERVICE CHARGE:

Potable Water:
5/8 or 3/4 inch
1linch

1-1/2 inch

2 inch

3inch

4 inch

6 inch

8 inch

10 inch

12 inch

16 inch

Unmetered Water

Size

5/8 or 3/4 inch
1linch

1-1/2 inch
2inch

Fireline Charges
Size

2 inch

3inch

4 inch

6 inch

8 inch

10 inch

12 inch

16 inch
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Previous
0.489
0.736
1.375
2.037
4.220
6.677

12.306
19.315
31.635
38.662
63.986

Previous
2.386
4.036
9.942

15.640

Previous
1.020
1.745
2.577
4.391
6.438
8.709

10.976
16.094
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New
0.550
0.815
1.478
2.273
4.790
8.102

18.039
37.251
55.800
70.374
103.497

New
2.386
4.036
9.942

15.640

New
0.325
0.654
1.221
3.256
6.767

12.047
19.365
41.095



Reclaimed

VOLUMETRIC:

Peaking
Non-peaking
Interruptible

Long Beach Restructured Water and Sewer Rates
Effective July 1, 2017

DAILY SERVICE CHARGE:

Previous New
$ 1998 $ 1.859 Same as Potable Water
$ 1.427 $ 1578 Daily Service Charges

$ 1427 $ 1578

Sewer
VOLUMETRIC: DAILY SERVICE CHARGE:
Previous New
Per 100 Cu. ft. $ 0.390 $ 0.390 Size of Service
Previous

5/8 or 3/4 inch $ 0281 $
1inch $ 0.445 $
1-1/2 inch $ 0811 $
2 inch $ 1.177 $
3inch $ 2435 $
4 inch $ 3.856 $
6 inch $ 7.104 $
8 inch $ 11.159 $
10 inch $ 18.255 $
12 inch $ 22315 $
16 inch $ 36.514 $

New

0.246
0.365
0.957
1.649
3.842
5.558
15.482
16.412
25.405
32.042
47.125



